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WE ROMA PALOCCO (0302013A)
ROMA - 08-03-2003 - 16-03-2003

Torneo WE ROMA PALOCCO 0302013A

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 08-03-2003 - 16-03-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri SIMONINI MANLIO - 

Partecipanti 20

Sito Internet
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WE ROMA PALOCCO (0302013A)
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

11 Bertoni Massimiliano     ITA LAZ RM 2098 0 0 1965 M 809578 104354

1 Bogosaljevic Miodrag            SUI 2019 0 0 1948 M 1306219

20 Bongiovanni Marco        ITA LAZ RM 1708 0 0 1956 M 118327

7 FM Bove Alessandro          ITA LAZ RM 2046 0 0 1987 M 814121 104269

8 Cappai Davide            ITA LAZ RM 1846 0 0 1986 M 104271

2 WIM Chilingirova Pavlina            BUL 2213 0 0 1955 F 2902214

3 De Blasio Alessandro     ITA LAZ RM 2111 0 0 1972 M 812188 100817

12 Farina Saverio           ITA LAZ RM 2100 0 0 1956 M 803901 105394

6 Gardon Ermanno           ITA LAZ RM 2105 0 0 1973 M 808717 102748

17 Gorini Tommaso           ITA LAZ RM 1708 0 0 1987 M 109763

5 Luzi Alessandro          ITA LAZ RM 1732 0 0 1972 M 100950

10 Palermo Stefano          ITA LAZ RM 2105 0 0 1979 M 809918 104353

18 Ragnoni Alessandro       ITA LAZ RM 1750 0 0 1986 M 110956

4 Ridolfi Raffaele         ITA LAZ RM 1705 0 0 1971 M 100949

19 Salerni Giulio           ITA LAZ RM 1731 0 0 1964 M 117822

13 Tosoni Augusto           ITA LAZ RM 2182 0 0 1972 M 807389 105396

14 Turturici Pellegrino     ITA LAZ RM 1725 0 0 1948 M 107286

15 Vannelli Vittorio        ITA LAZ RI 1753 0 0 1945 M 107287

16 Verrascina Nicola        ITA LAZ RM 2129 0 0 1960 M 804770 107288

9 GM Vocaturo Daniele         ITA LAZ RM 2084 0 0 1989 M 813192 104275
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

20 Bongiovanni Marco        ITA 1708 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1956 M 118327

7 FM Bove Alessandro          ITA 2046 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1987 M 104269

8 Cappai Davide            ITA 1846 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1986 M 104271

17 Gorini Tommaso           ITA 1708 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1987 M 109763

5 Luzi Alessandro          ITA 1732 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1972 M 100950

18 Ragnoni Alessandro       ITA 1750 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1986 M 110956

4 Ridolfi Raffaele         ITA 1705 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1971 M 100949

19 Salerni Giulio           ITA 1731 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1964 M 117822

14 Turturici Pellegrino     ITA 1725 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1948 M 107286

15 Vannelli Vittorio        ITA 1753 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1945 M 107287
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